37

Quotation

ASPHABITU GROUP
PAVING YOUR WAY
DATE: 2023/11/28
PLOT 116 LAEZONIA Invoice: #QuoMO0020
CNR ALETTA AND FRANCINNAH STREET Customer ID: |Private
Phone: +27 72 103 2756, Reg: 2023/652338/0
Email: info@rrtconnect.co.za 7
Terms: 7 day validity
Quote For:
Gary Walkin
gary@workinfo.com
082 416 7712
Comments or Special Instructions:
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY |UNIT PRICE TAXABLE AMOUNT
No.
1 Ubiquiti UISP - airFiber - 5 1 R38,187.19 R38,187.19
2 Ubiquiti UISP - airMAX - NanoStation |1 R1,683.31 R1,683.31
Loco M2, 2.4GHz, incl PoE
3 Ubiquiti UISP - airMAX - LiteBeam 5AC |1 R2,169.19 R2,169.19
Gen2
4 Ubiquiti UISP - airMAX - PowerBeam 1 R2,814.63 R2,814.63
M2: 2.4GHz Hi Power 2x2 MIMO,
18dBi TDMA Station, 400mm Dish
5 Ubiquiti UISP - airMAX - PowerBeam 1 R2,890.00 R2,890.00
M5: 5GHz Hi Power 2x2 MIMO,
22dBi TDMA Station, 300mm Dish
6 MikroTik hAP ax2 - 2.4 /5GHz Wi-Fi6 |1 R3,481.53 R3,481.53
Desktop Router
7 MikroTik RB2011iL-IN - Desktop Router |1 R3,296.13 R3,296.13

with 5 Gb and 5 10/100 Ports




ITEM |DESCRIPTION
No.

8 Metal IP55 Weatherproof Enclosure

(500x400x210), Beige, Surface
Mount Lockable Doors

9 Acconet PoE Mini-UPS, 802.3at PoE
Standard

1 Site commissioning and configuration

2 Call out (incl 1 hr support)

3 Support / hour

Banking Details:
Bank: FNB

Account no.:62290482993
Account holder: Asphabuti

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TAXABLE

R4,586.15

R2,105.89

R15,500.00

R750.00

R450.00

SUB TOTAL

TAX RATE
SALES TAX

OTHER
TOTAL

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!
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AMOUNT

R4,586.15

R2,105.89

R15,500.00

R750.00

R450.00

R77,914.02
0%
R0.00

R0.00
R77,914.02



